T BAR PLASTERBOARD FRAMES
TBF
(02) 9601 1066      sales@airfoil.com.au      airfoil.com.au      133 Newbridge Road Moorebank NSW 2170 Australia 2(02) 9601 1066      sales@airfoil.com.au      airfoil.com.au      133 Newbridge Road Moorebank NSW 2170 Australia
Airfoil’s Australian Made T-Bar Plasterboard Frame (TBF) is meticulously crafted from premium
3mm Aluminium, ensuring durability and longevity. This versatile piece of air conditioning
equipment empowers installers to seamlessly integrate any grille from Airfoil’s product range
into a plasterboard ceiling. The T-Bar Plasterboard Frame (TBF) accessory can be manufactured
to any size, making it easily adaptable to various installation requirements. It can be effortlessly

reproduction of these materials may result in legal action under Australian copyright and intellectual
property laws.
(02) 9601 1066      sales@airfoil.com.au      airfoil.com.au      133 Newbridge Road Moorebank NSW 2170 Australia 5(02) 9601 1066      sales@airfoil.com.au      airfoil.com.au      133 Newbridge Road Moorebank NSW 2170 Australia
PERFORMANCE DATA – SUPPLY AIR
t bar plasterboard frames
tbf
ORDERING
CODE
T BAR FRAME
NECK SIZE
T-BAR FRAME
FACE SIZE
INTERNAL LAY-IN GRILLE
FACE SIZE
TO SUIT AIRFOIL MODEL
TBF300 300 x 300 343 x 343 295 Face R5 250x250 Neck
TBF350 350 x 350 393 x 393 345 Face R5 300x300 Neck
TBF400 400 x 400 443 x 443 395 Face
CDS-395 Face /
R5 350x350 Neck
TBF450 450 x 450 493 x 493 445 Face
CDS-445 Face / LFD-300x300
R5 400x400 Neck
TBF500 500 x 500 543 x 543 495 Face
CDS-495 Face /
R5 450x450 Neck
TBF600 600 x 600 643 x 643 595 Face
CDS-595 Face / LFD-595 /
R5 595x595 Face
TBF600x300 600 x 300 643 x 343 595 x 295 Face R5 Eggcrate Grille
TBF1200x600 1200 x 600 1243 x 643 1195 x 595 Face R5 Eggcrate Grille